
xi 

1 

13 

51 

82 

115 

149 

174 

199 

211 

219 

257 

Preface 

Introduction: The Gospel of Google 

Render unto Caesar: How Google Came to 
Rule the Web 

Google's Ways and Means: Faith in Aptitude 
and Technology 

The Googlization of Us: Universal Surveillance 
and Infrastructural Imperialism 

The Googlization of the World: Prospects for a 
Global Public Sphere 

The Googlization of Knowledge: The Future 
of Books 

The Googlization of Memory: Information 
Overload, Filters, and the Fracturing of 
Knowledge 

Conclusion: The Human Knowledge Project 

Acknowledgments 
Notes 
Index 


