	Preface	, <b>x</b> i
	Introduction: The Gospel of Google	. 1
1.	Render unto Caesar: How Google Came to Rule the Web	13
2.	Google's Ways and Means: Faith in Aptitude and Technology	51
3.	The Googlization of Us: Universal Surveillance and Infrastructural Imperialism	82
4.	The Googlization of the World: Prospects for a Global Public Sphere	115
5.	The Googlization of Knowledge: The Future of Books	149
6.	The Googlization of Memory: Information Overload, Filters, and the Fracturing of	
	Knowledge	174
	Conclusion: The Human Knowledge Project	199
	Acknowledgments	211
	Notes	219
	Index	257